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BROADBAND RF FEED SYSTEMS

COMPATIBLE WITH IN BAND ON

CHANNEL (IBOC) OR DIGITAL RADIO

MONDIALE (DRM) DIGITAL AUDIO

BROADCAST TRANSMITTERS

LAND-BASED
OMNI

LAND-BASED
MULTIPLEXED OMNI

SHIPBOARD
OMNI

TRANSMITTER IMPEDANCE
MATCHING UNITS

DIRECTIONAL ARRAY
FEEDER SYSTEMS

MULTIPLEXED OMNI OR
DIRECTIONAL SYSTEMS

OMNI-DIRECTIONAL
MATCHING UNITS

DIRECTIONAL ARRAY
PHASING & MATCHING SYSTEMS

OMNI OR DIRECTIONAL
MULTIPLEXED SYSTEMS

INHOUSE DEVELOPED

SOFTWARE TOOLS

(CKTNET, NEC PARSER)

NUMERICAL MODELING

OF INNOVATIVE ANTENNA

CONCEPTS

STATION A
1290KHz

1KW

PASS: 1290KHz
REJECT: 1400KHz

C101

L101

L102

PASS: 1400KHz
REJECT: 1290KHz

STATION B
1400KHz

1KW

C201

L201
C202

C203

L202

+90°

C204

L204

L203

L205

L206

C205

REJECT: 1290KHz

M201

C206

Freq. = 1400KHz
Z = 343 +j352
P = 1KW
I  = 1.71 Arms

Freq. = 1290KHz
Z = 176 +j242
P = 1KW
I  = 2.38 Arms

M101

REJECT: 1400KHz

C106

L106

C105

C103

L104

-69°

L103

C102

L105

C104
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